
Cocktails

* 1 5 %  W e e k e n d  &  P u b l i c  H o l i d a y  S u r c h a r g e

Non-Alcoholic

* A s k  u s  a b o u t  o u r  T a p  B e e r s  o r  c o m e  h a v e  a  l o o k

Beer & Cider

H e a p s  N o r m a l  H a l f  D a y  H a z y ,  l e s s  t h a n  0 . 5 %  A B V 1 0

B r i c k - L a n e  D r a u g h t  -  4 . 9 %  A B V 1 0

O n e  D r o p  I c e  C r e a m  S o u r  p l u m  &  p e a c h  9 . 0 %  A B V 1 7

B i l p i n  C l o u d y  A p p l e  C i d e r  4 . 7 %  A B V 1 1

Gasol ina
V o d k a  /  C o f f e e  L i q u e u r  
A m a r o  /  E s p r e s s o  

Mandy Moore
T e q u i l a  /  M e z c a l  /  M a n d a r i n
T a j i n  /  C i t r u s  

Thirs t  Trap
T e q u i l a  /  C h i l l i  K o j i
P a s s i o n f r u i t  /  L e m o n  /  D a r k  S u g a r

The Rōnin
R e e d  &  C o  D r y  G i n  /  Y u z u s h u  s h o c h u
A l m o n d  /  L e m o n  /  W h i t e s

Empress
V i o l e t  G i n  /  E l d e r f l o w e r  
L y c h e e  /  P r o s e c c o  /  C i t r u s

Stolen Lover
V o d k a  /  B u t t e r s c o t c h  /  P a s s i o n f r u i t
C r a n b e r r y  /  L i m e  /  W h i t e s

Aku Aku
S p i c e d  R u m  /  R y e  /  S m o k e y  M a n g o
G i n g e r  /  B l a c k  W a l n u t  /  C i t r u s

The Gaunt le t

Trop ic  Thunder
c e y l o n  a r r a c k  /  H a v a n a  c l u b  e s p e c i a l
B a n a n a  /  A z t e c  c h o c o l a t e  /  P a l m s u g e r

2 4

2 4

2 4

2 4

2 4

2 4

2 4

2 4

2 3

M o n t e  S t e l l a  S p a r k l i n g  R o u s s a n n e  ' Z e r o  A l c o h o l ' 1 6 / 6 0

G i n g e r  B e e r

C o k e

L e m o n a d e

G i n g e r  A l e

5 . 5

C o k e  Z e r o

1 4

5 . 5

5 . 5

5 . 5

5 . 5

A s k  u s  a b o u t  M o c k t a i l s . . .

R e e d  &  C o  S a i n t  J u n i  G i n
C h a r d o n n a y  /  C i t r u s



Adalina Riesl ing
Entropy Echo White  Savagnin & Pinot  Gris  
Patrick Sull ivan "Black Sands" Chardonnay

Roll ick Wines “First  Step” Fiano
Sti l l  Life  Wine Sauvignon Blanc
In Dreams Chardonnay

2023
2022
2021
2022
2022
2022

Riverland,  SA
Marlborough,  NZ
Clare Valley,  SA
Yarra Valley,  VIC
Gippsland,  VIC
Gippsland,  VIC

15/52
17/60
16/56

60
75
90

Guy All ion Crémant Rosé Brut
Antonio's  Prosecco Canowindra,  NSW

Loire  Valley,  France
NV
2018

14/42
16/56

Alkoomi Shiraz  

Domain A Petit  A Cabernet  Blend

La Prova Sangiovese
François  Xavier  Cotes  Du Rhone `Granache & Syrah'

Entropy Echo Red Pinot  Noir  & Pinot  Gris

2022
2021
2020
2022
2016

Adelaide Hil ls ,  SA
Rhone,  France
Frankland River,  WA
Gippsland,  VIC 
Campania,  TAS

16/56
17/60
14/48

75
92

Red

Sparkling

White

DEFIALY "Heart  of  stone" Syrah

Jumping Juice  Pet  Nat  `Vermentino & Nero di  Troia'
Beast  Wines “Beast  .011”  Ansonica
Beast  Wines “Beast  .014” Petit  Verdot
DEFIALY "Pale  blue eyes"  Savagnin

Riverland,  SA
Merbein,  VIC
Riverland,  SA
King Valley,  VIC
Macedon Ranges,  VIC

52
16/56
16/56

72
72

2022
2021
2021
2022
2022

Skinsy  Natural / Minimal 

* 1 5 %  W e e k e n d  &  P u b l i c  H o l i d a y  S u r c h a r g e

Tar & Roses Nebbiolo Rosé
Chateau Vannieres  Côtes  dè Provence

Nagambie,  VIC
Provence,  France 

2021
2021

14/42
72

Rosé

/


